DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ARJUN RAJPUT
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 166884

ASHWANI
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 166887

LALI T SHARNMA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 166904

RAVI  KUSHWAH
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 166925

ABHI SHEK GARG
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703381

ADARSH M SHRA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703382

AINMAT ALI
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703383

AKASH KATARA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703384

AVAN KUVAR
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703385

AM T AGARWAL
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703386

ANKU KUVAR
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703388

ANUJ RAJPUT
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703389

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
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C

CONSOLI DATED CHART

7.00 BVAS03 G D
5. 00 DAE507 B- B-
4.25 (KC541 B-
7.75BVA5S03 C F
4.00 DAE507 A B
5. 00 GKC541 B-
7.00 BVAS03 C E-
4.50 DAE507 C B-
5. 00 &KC541 B-
7.50 BVAS03 C F
4.00 DAES07 C B-
4. 25 (KC541 D
7.00 BVA503 B- C
4.50 DAES07 B B
8. 75 GKC541 B
8.25BVA503 B D
4.50 DAES07 B B
7. 25 GKC541 A-
8.25BVAS03 B C
8.00 DAESO7 C B
7.00 &KC541 A-
8.25BVAS03 B C
8. 75 DAES07 A- B
7.50 GKC541 B
6. 75 BVAS03 B- C
5.00 DAESO7 C B
7. 75 GKC541 B
9.25BVAS03 A A
8. 75 DAES0O7 A A
9. 25 &KC541 A
9. 75 BVAS03 A B-
8.50 DAE5S07 A A-
9. 75 GKC541 A-
6.50 BVAS03 C E
6. 00 DAESO7 C B-
7. 25 GKC541 A
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13- Apr-2020 PAGE: 1

SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
SEM 5

C E 4.25
C E 4.75

C D 4.50
E 5.00

D D 3.75
C E- 4.00

B B 8. 00

C E 5.00

B- D 6. 25
B- E- 5.50
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A B 9.25
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A A 9.75
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ARPI T SI NGH
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703392

ASHI SH CHAUHAN
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703393

ASHI SH JAIN
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703394

ASHI SH KUVAR
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703395

Bl SHNU KUVAR
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703396

CHANDRADEEP SI NGH
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703397

CHEENU TYAG
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703398

DEEPAK KATARA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703399

DHARMENDRA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703400

GAURAV KUNVAR
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703401

KANHA SHARVA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703403

KAPI L AGARWAL
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703404

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
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SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
SEM 5
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

KSHI TI J SHARMVA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703405

LAKHAN SI NGH
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703406

MOH T CHAUHAN
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703407

MOH T TYAG
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703408

MONTY SI NGH
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703409

MUKUL SI SODI YA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703410

NARENDRA KUVAR
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703411

NI TIN KUMAR GUPTA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703412

NI TI SH SHARVA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703413

PRADYUVAN RAGHUVANSHI
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703414

PRAJWAL SI NCH
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703415

RAHUL GARG
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703416
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B- D 6. 00
B E 6.50
B- C 6.75
B- D 6. 00

B- C 6.75
B E- 6. 25

B- C 6.75
B C 7.25

B B 8. 00
B D 7.00

B- C 6.75
B- D 6. 00

B B- 7.75

B- D 6. 25

B- C 6. 50
B C 7.25



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 13- Apr-2020 PAGE: 4

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2019- 2020

CLASS: B. VOC. BRANCH: AUTOMOBI LE SEM 5

NAMVE / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROL MENT#

RAHUL KUMAR BVA501 A- A 9.00 BVA503 A- B- 8.50 DAE5S01 A- B 8.75 DAE503 A- B 8.75

4-BV- AE-00-5-1703417 BC M 1 7.747.99 P DAES04 A A- 9.75 DAE5S07 A B- 9. 25 DAE510 A- 9.00DME501 A C 8.75
171944 g- (3)2 8.62 DMES11 A A 9. 75 GKC541 A 10.00

RAHUL SHARMA BVA501 C G 5.75BVA503 B- D 6.25 DAE501 B- D 6.00 DAE503 B- C 6. 50

4- BV- AE-00-5-1703418 GN M 1 6.305.27 P DAE504 C D 4.50 DAE5S07 A- B 8. 75 DAE510 B 8.00DVES01 B E- 6. 25
171945 g- Zg 7.13 DVE511 B- D 6. 00 GKC541 A 9.00

RAJ KUMAR BVA5S01 B C 7.50 BVA503 B C 7.25 DAE501 B B 8.00 DAE5S03 B B- 7.75

4-BV- AE-00-5-1703419 SC M 1 6.996.72 P DAE504 A- A- 9.00 DAE507 A- B 8. 75 DAE510 A~ 9.00DME501 A- C 8. 25
171946 ;- ?g 7.86 DVE511 A G 8. 00 GKC541 A 9.00

RAUNAK VERVA BVA501 A- B- 8.50 BVA5S03 A B 9.50 DAE501 A B 9.50 DAE503 A B 9.50

4-BV- AE-00-5-1703420 BC M 1 8.058.64 P DAE504 A A 9.75 DAE507 A B 9. 50 DAE510 A 10.00DME501 A- C 8.25
171947 g- gg 8.67 DMES11 A B 9. 50 GKC541 A 10.00

RAVI KUMVAR BVA501 C G 5.75BVA503 C E 4.25 DAE501 B- D 6.00 DAE503 C D 4.50

4-BV- AE-00-5-1703421 GN M 1 5.965.50 P DAES04 C D 5.25 DAE507 C B- 6. 25 DAE510 B 8.00 DME501 C  E- 4.75
171948 g- %573 6.01 DVE511 C E 4. 25 GKC541 B- 7.00

RAVI KANT BVA501 B C 7.25BVA503 B- D 6.25 DAE501 B  B- 7.75 DAE503 C G 5.75

4- BV- AE-00-5-1703422 OGN M 1 7.106.52 P DAE504 B- D 6. 25 DAE507 B- B- 7. 00 DAE510 A~ 9.00DVE501 B- E 5.75
171949 g- 83 6.51 DVE511 B E 6. 50 GKC541 B 8.00

ROHI T TYAG BVA501 B- G 6.50 BVA503 A- D 7.50 DAE501 B C 7.25 DAE503 B- C 6. 50

4-BV- AE-00-5-1703423 GN M 1 7.116.50 P DAE504 B D 7.00 DAE507 B B 8. 00 DAE510 B 8.00DVE5S01 B E 6. 50
171950 ; (2)3 6. 47 DME5S11 B- D 6. 25 GKC541 B 8.00

SACHI N SI NGH S| KARWAR BVA501 B- A- 7.50 BVA5S03 B D 6.75 DAE501 A- C 8.25 DAE503 B- C 6.75

4-BV- AE-00-5-1703425 GN M 1 6.956.42 P DAE504 B- C 6.50 DAE5S07 B B 8. 00 DAE510 A~ 9.00DME501 B G 7.25
171952 g- gg 7.32 DVME511 B D 7. 00 GKC541 A 9.00

SAHI L SRI VASTAVA BVA501 B- A 7.50 BVA503 C D 5.50 DAE501 B C 7.50 DAE503 B- B- 7.00

4-BV- AE-00-5-1703426 GN M 1 7.506.00 P DAE504 B- C 6.50 DAE507 B A 8. 25 DAE510 A~ 9.00DME501 C E 5. 00
171953 g- ﬂ 7.07 DME511 B D 7. 00 GKC541 A 9.00

SANI  KUVAR BVA501 B- A- 7.50 BVA503 B- D 6.00 DAE501 B B- 7.75 DAE503 B- C 6.75

4-BV- AE-00-5-1703428 SC M 1 6.295.68 P DAES04 B- D 6. 00 DAE5S07 A- B- 8. 50 DAE510 A- 9.00DVE501 B E 6.50
171955 g- ‘112 6.08 DME511 C D 5. 50 GKC541 B 8.00

SAURABH BHARDWAJ BVA501 B C 7.25BVA503 G D 4.75 DAE5S01 B- G 6.50 DAE503 C D 4.75

4- BV- AE-00-5-1703429 GN M 1 5.976.17 P DAE504 G D 4.50 DAE507 B- B 7. 25 DAE510 B- 7.00DME501 A- E 7.25
171956 g- %g 6.25 DVE511 C E 4. 25 GKC541 B-  7.00

SHI VAM PRATAP SI NGH JADOUN BVA501 B- A 7.50 BVA503 B C 7.25 DAE501 A-  B- 8.50 DAE5S03 B- B 7.25

4-BV- AE-00-5-1703430 GN M 1 6.706.18 P DAE504 C C 5.25 DAE507 B A 8. 25 DAE510 A~ 9.00DME501 B G 7.25
171957 g- gg 7.53 DVME511 A- C 8. 25 GKC541 B- 7.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

SHI VAM SI NGH
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703431

SHUBH AGARWAL
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703432

SHUBHAM SHARNVA
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703433

SHYAM
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703434

SOVENDRA SI NGH
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703436

TARA CHAND
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703437

TEJ PAL
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703438

TUSHAR BANSAL
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703439

UTKARSH JADON
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703440

VAl BHAV NAGWANI
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703441

VI JAY KUMVAR
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703442

VI JAY PRATAP S| NGH
4- BV- AE- 00- 5- 1703443
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ENROLMENT#
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SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
SEM 5

A- B- 8.50
A- B- 8.50

B C 7.50

B- C 6. 50
B- E 5.75

B- B- 7.00
B- C 6.75

B- D 6. 25
D E 3.50

B- C 6. 50
B D 7.00

B- D 6. 25
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A D 7.50
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: AUTOMOBI LE SEM 5
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROL VENT#
VI MAL KUMAR BVAS01 A- B 8.75BVA503 C D 5.50 DAE501 B- C 6.75 DAE503 B- C 6. 50
4-BV- AE-00-5-1703444 GN M 1 6.756.18 P DAE5S04 B- C 6. 75 DAE5S07 A- B- 8. 50 DAE510 A- 9.00DMES01 B E- 6.25
171971 g- ‘21(; 6.73 DME511 B- D 6. 00 GKC541 B- 7.00
VI SHAL AGARWAL BVA501 A- B- 8.50 BVA503 A C 8.00 DAE501 A- C 8.25 DAE503 A B- 8. 50
4-BV- AE-00-5-1703445 GN M 1 8.406.50 P DpDAE504 B B 7.75DAE507 A B 9. 50 DAE510 A 10.00 DME501 A C 8. 00
171972 7.818.01 DVE511 A-  B- 8. 50 GKC541 A 10.00

8. 57



